The Important Information/Disclaimer is incorporated in the catalog where these specifications came from or
available online at www.avx.com/disclaimer/ by reference and should be reviewed in full before placing any order. 19
X7R Dielectric
Specifications and Test Methods
Parameter/Test X7R Specification Limits Measuring Conditions
Operating Temperature Range -55ºC to +125ºC Temperature Cycle Chamber
Capacitance Within specified tolerance
Freq.: 1.0 kHz ± 10%